

Cuenta	Fecha	Tipo	Número	Nombre	Concepto	Referencia	Cargos	Abonos	Saldo Inicial	Saldo
<b>5137-000-000</b>				<b>SERVICIOS DE TRASLADO Y VIATICOS</b>					Saldo inicial :	118,378.71
<b>5137-100-101</b>				<b>Pasajes aereos</b>					Saldo inicial :	15,821.25
						Total:	<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>		<b>15,821.25</b>
<b>5137-200-101</b>				<b>Pasajes Terrestres</b>					Saldo inicial :	39,723.00
05/Oct/2022	Egresos		2	MARIA HIDANIA ROMERO RO..	CH. 3185		1,002.00			40,725.00
18/Oct/2022	Egresos		14	MARIA HIDANIA ROMERO RO..	CH. 3197		668.00			41,393.00
26/Oct/2022	Egresos		24	MARIA HIDANIA ROMERO RO..	CH. 3207		1,002.00			42,395.00
14/Nov/2022	Egresos		14	MARIA HIDANIA ROMERO RO..	CH. 3226		501.00			42,896.00
14/Nov/2022	Egresos		14	MARIA HIDANIA ROMERO RO..	CH. 3226		2,004.00			44,900.00
22/Nov/2022	Egresos		19	MARIA HIDANIA ROMERO RO..	CH. 3231		1,531.00			46,431.00
24/Nov/2022	Egresos		23	MARIA HIDANIA ROMERO RO..	CH. 3235		724.00			47,155.00
30/Nov/2022	Egresos		83	JOSE ANGEL CUEVAS EVANG..	TRANSFER..		3,208.00			50,363.00
13/Dic/2022	Egresos		5	MARIA HIDANIA ROMERO RO..	CH. 3250		2,982.00			53,345.00
30/Dic/2022	Egresos		28	MARIA HIDANIA ROMERO RO..	CH. 3273		362.00			53,707.00
30/Dic/2022	Egresos		29	MARIA HIDANIA ROMERO RO..	CH. 3274		1,102.00			54,809.00
30/Dic/2022	Egresos		30	MARIA HIDANIA ROMERO RO..	CH. 3275		1,610.00			56,419.00
						Total:	<b>16,696.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>		<b>56,419.00</b>
<b>5137-500-101</b>				<b>Viaticos en el País</b>					Saldo inicial :	62,834.46
05/Oct/2022	Egresos		2	MARIA HIDANIA ROMERO RO..	CH. 3185		2,000.00			64,834.46
18/Oct/2022	Egresos		14	MARIA HIDANIA ROMERO RO..	CH. 3197		1,500.00			66,334.46
26/Oct/2022	Egresos		24	MARIA HIDANIA ROMERO RO..	CH. 3207		2,250.00			68,584.46
14/Nov/2022	Egresos		14	MARIA HIDANIA ROMERO RO..	CH. 3226		4,799.05			73,383.51
22/Nov/2022	Egresos		19	MARIA HIDANIA ROMERO RO..	CH. 3231		2,100.00			75,483.51
24/Nov/2022	Egresos		23	MARIA HIDANIA ROMERO RO..	CH. 3235		2,851.00			78,334.51
13/Dic/2022	Egresos		5	MARIA HIDANIA ROMERO RO..	CH. 3250		6,435.02			84,769.53
30/Dic/2022	Egresos		28	MARIA HIDANIA ROMERO RO..	CH. 3273		1,000.00			85,769.53
30/Dic/2022	Egresos		30	MARIA HIDANIA ROMERO RO..	CH. 3275		2,308.00			88,077.53
						Total:	<b>25,243.07</b>	<b>0.00</b>		<b>88,077.53</b>
<b>Total SERVICIOS DE TRASLADO Y VI..</b>							<b>41,939.07</b>	<b>0.00</b>		<b>160,317.78</b>
<b>T o t a l:</b>							<b>41,939.07</b>	<b>0.00</b>		<b>160,317.78</b>